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Dziewczęta do lat 17

1 45 FOJTAR Zuzanna 2005 UKS Talent Wrocław 42,5 20 z 23z 25z 25z 28z 30z 55 96,48

1 49 ŁODZIŃSKA Amelia 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 47,6 50 z 53z 55x 67z 70z 72z 125 199,46

2 49 MOJSA Nicola 2006 UKS Talent Wrocław 48,7 37 z 41z 44z 47z 51z 55z 99 155,15

1 55 KASIELSKA Wiktoria 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 50,8 50 z 53z 55z 65z 68z 71z 126 191,16

1 59 KRZEMIŃSKA Dagmara 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 55,2 43 z 46z --- 45z 48z 52z 98 139,99

2 59 JAGUŚ Magdalena 2005 UKS Talent Wrocław 57,8 40 z 43x 43x 50z 55x 55x 90 124,60

1 64 WINIARSKA Natalia 2006 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 61,8 50 z 53x 53x 60z 63z 65z 115 152,51

2 64 JAGUŚ Anna 2009 UKS Talent Wrocław 63,7 28 z 30z 32z 40z 43z 45z 77 100,25

1 71 SZYMAŃSKA Gabriela 2007 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 64,4 61 z 64z 67z 74z 78z 83x 145 187,55

2 71 MESHCHERIAKOVA  Daria 2006 KPC Górnik Polkowice 70,7 55 z 57z 59x 65z 69z 71z 128 157,13

3 71 WIECHOWSKA Natalia 2005 UKS Talent Wrocław 66,8 47 z 50z 53x 63z 67x 67z 117 148,16

Kobiety do lat 20

1 55 GRZEGORZEWSKA Weronika 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 53,7 32 z 35z 37z 43z 47z 50z 87 126,72

1 59 PIKULSKA Julia 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 58,6 60 z 63z 65x 68z 71z 73x 134 183,83

1 64 OPOLSKA Wiktoria 2002 UKS Talent Wrocław 60,6 48 z 52x 52z 60z 65x 65x 112 150,36

1 71 MURDZA Gabriela 2002 UKS Talent Wrocław 64,2 48 z 50z 52x 58z 62z 65x 112 145,13

2 71 JÓŹKÓW Maja 2003 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 65,4 40 z 43z 45z 45z 47z 50z 95 121,77

1 81 MICHAŁEK Karolina 2002 UKS Talent Wrocław 78,2 80 z 84x 84z 94z 100x 100x 178 207,89

2 81 PROTOKOWICZ Zuzanna 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 79,2 55 z 60x 61z 74z 78z 82x 139 161,41

Kobiety OPEN

1 45 FOJTAR Zuzanna 2005 UKS Talent Wrocław 42,5 20 z 23z 25z 25z 28z 30z 55 96,48

1 49 ŁODZIŃSKA Amelia 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 47,6 50 z 53z 55x 67z 70z 72z 125 199,46

2 49 MOJSA Nicola 2006 UKS Talent Wrocław 48,7 37 z 41z 44z 47z 51z 55z 99 155,15

1 55 LYKHOBYTSKA Oleksandra 1992 KPC Górnik Polkowice 53,9 62 z 67z 70z 85z 90x 91z 161 233,88

2 55 KASIELSKA Wiktoria 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 50,8 50 z 53z 55z 65z 68z 71z 126 191,16

3 55 KORZEŃ Joanna 1993 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 52,6 50 z 53z 55x 60z 63z 65z 118 174,46

4 55 GRZEGORZEWSKA Weronika 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 53,7 32 z 35z 37z 43z 47z 50z 87 126,72

5 55 KĘDZIERSKA Patrycja 2000 UKS Talent Wrocław 51,0 33 z 35z 38z 43z 47z 50x 85 128,58

6 55 GOLEŃ Zofia 1998 STREZ barbell club 54,8 30 z 33z 36x 42z 47z 50x 80 114,86

1 59 PIKULSKA Julia 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 58,6 60 z 63z 65x 68z 71z 73x 134 183,83

2 59 LUBASIŃSKA Stella 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 56,3 47 z 50z 53z 57z 61z 65x 114 160,65

3 59 KRZEMIŃSKA Dagmara 2008 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 55,2 43 z 46z --- 45z 48z 52z 98 139,99

4 59 JAGUŚ Magdalena 2005 UKS Talent Wrocław 57,8 40 z 43x 43x 50z 55x 55x 90 124,60

1 64 PETKA Natalia 2000 UKS Talent Wrocław 62,8 70 z 73z 75z 79z 82z 83x 157 206,16

2 64 MOJSA Martyna 2001 KPC Górnik Polkowice 60,1 57 z 60z 62z 72z 75z 78x 137 184,90

3 64 WINIARSKA Natalia 2006 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 61,8 50 z 53x 53x 60z 63z 65z 115 152,51

4 64 OPOLSKA Wiktoria 2002 UKS Talent Wrocław 60,6 48 z 52x 52z 60z 65x 65x 112 150,36

5 64 JAGUŚ Anna 2009 UKS Talent Wrocław 63,7 28 z 30z 32z 40z 43z 45z 77 100,25

1 71 PAWLIK Natalia 2000 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 68,1 72 z 75z 78z 82z 85z 88x 163 204,19

2 71 SZYMAŃSKA Gabriela 2007 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 64,4 61 z 64z 67z 74z 78z 83x 145 187,55

3 71 KUR Dominka 1986 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 67,5 53 z 56z 60z 70x 70z 73z 133 167,43

4 71 MESHCHERIAKOVA  Daria 2006 KPC Górnik Polkowice 70,7 55 z 57z 59x 65z 69z 71z 128 157,13

5 71 WIECHOWSKA Natalia 2005 UKS Talent Wrocław 66,8 47 z 50z 53x 63z 67x 67z 117 148,16

6 71 MURDZA Gabriela 2002 UKS Talent Wrocław 64,2 48 z 50z 52x 58z 62z 65x 112 145,13

7 71 MIKOŁAJCZYK Magdalena 1987 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 69,1 45 z 50z 55x 55z 60z 65x 110 136,70

8 71 KAWKA Magdalena 2001 STREZ barbell club 68,7 42 z 46z 50z 55x 57z 60z 110 137,13

9 71 JÓŹKÓW Maja 2003 KS Mjollnir Weightlifting 65,4 40 z 43z 45z 45z 47z 50z 95 121,77

1 81 MICHAŁEK Karolina 2002 UKS Talent Wrocław 78,2 80 z 84x 84z 94z 100x 100x 178 207,89

2 81 PROTOKOWICZ Zuzanna 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 79,2 55 z 60x 61z 74z 78z 82x 139 161,41

nkl 87+ GALANTOWICZ Daria 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 101,5 70 x 70x 70x 80z 85z 90x 0 0,00
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